LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
CADETES ET CADETTES 2EME
DIVISION ET ESPOIRS

18.03.2023
Epreuves
-48 -
DESSAIGNE Helena (64, AQU) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
. 4 CADIER Salomee (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
. & RANNOU Inoue (64, AQU) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
5 10ps) ETCHEVERRY Anais (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
7 CASASSUS Julie (64, AQU) JUDO LONS 64
-52 -
(+30pts) NAVAJAS Nora (64, AQU) CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS
+10pts) GHEZAYEL Nassya (64, AQU ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
‘!’ GITTARD Clemence (64, AQU) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
4 CANEZIN Caroline (64, AQU) DOJO BIARROT

'57 A d



(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)
T (+10 pts)

5

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)
b 4

5

(+10 pts)

b 4

(+10 pts)

b 4

(+10 pts)

MAROTEL Manon (64, AQU)
FAGOT Manon (64, AQU)
JOUSSEAUME Eloise (64, AQU)

SAINT-BLANCARD Eloise (64, AQU)
GUIZANI Yasmine (64, AQU)

IRASSART Naiara (64, AQU)

SENTENAC Elaia (64, AQU)
GUICHEUX Clemence (64, AQU)
GHEZAYEL Senea (64, AQU)

KHERFALLAH Amel (64, AQU)
BOURACHOT Maeva (64, AQU)

DOR JAUREGUIBERRY Kima (64, AQU )

-70
LE DU Maya (64, AQU)
MARC-DASSAC Zulma (64, AQU)

LAFAURIE RODRIGUEZ Alba (64, AQU)

+70

SAYAH Lola (64, AQU)

ETCHEVERRIA PIOU LABAT Alice (64, AQU)

-46
MOUTON Mael (64, AQU)

EQUILBECQ Theliau (64, AQU )

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

CAMBO JUDO

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

JUDO LONS 64

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

SECTION PALOISE JUDOJUJITSU ED

DOJO OLORONAIS

CAMBO JUDO

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

DOJO OLORONAIS

CAMBO JUDO

DOJO OLORONAIS

DOJO PALOIS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

-50
GONZALES Thomas (64, AQU)
ARCANUTHURRY Loucas (64, AQU )
MASTIN Leopold (64, AQU)

TOULOUZE Mathis (64, AQU)
BROUTIN Leandre (64, AQU)

BACHOC Iban (64, AQU)

LAMOTHE Nathan (64, AQU)
DE CARVALHO PEREIRA Enriques (64, AQU )
GUYOT Mathieu (64, AQU)

MAIRE Pierre-Hugo (64, AQU)
BIANCHI DAMAS Fabio (64, AQU)
CASTRO Emile (64, AQU)
LARRAGUE Alexandre (64, AQU)
COHEN-MASSINA Gabriel (64, AQU)
COULON Elian (64, AQU)

LAURENT Louis (64, AQU)

-60
VILLA-MUR Charles (64, AQU)
DUTHIL Theo (64, AQU)
GEREAUME Boubacar (64, AQU)

JACQUOT Julien (64, AQU)

BAPTISTE Peio (64, AQU)

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO PALOIS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

DOJO ANGLOY

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

CAMBO JUDO

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

DOJO BIARROT

DOJO PALOIS

DOJO PALOIS

JUDO LONS 64

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

S1C S BOUCAU TARNOS

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

LEIALKI JUDO HASPARREN



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

DESTOUESSE Thomas (64, AQU)
LATAPIE-BRIAN Lukas (64, AQU)
TOXE Antoine (64, AQU)
AGUIAR Matteo (64, AQU)
BACHOC Andoni (64, AQU)

ELMI Nola (64, AQU )

LABORDE Lucas (64, AQU)
MAZEAUDOU Paul (64, AQU)
PEROT Teva (64, AQU)
SILLIERES Remi (64, AQU )

VUITON Paul (64, AQU)

DIBAR Nolhan (64, AQU)
HOURCADE-RODRIGUEZ Simon (64, AQU )

PINTO Alexandre (64, AQU)

LOYER Nathan (64, AQU)

MERINO Yohan (64, AQU)
CHEVALIER-MORCEAU Lukas (64, AQU)
LAMUGUE Kevin (64, AQU)

PASCAUD Joe (64, AQU)

VIGNES Kepa (64, AQU)

DAROLLE William (64, AQU)

ORSINI Lucas (64, AQU)

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

JUDO LONS 64

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

DOJO PALOIS

ST JEAN DE LUZ OLYMPIQUE

DOJO BIARROT

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

DOJO BIARROT

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

DOJO ANGLOY

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JUDO LONS 64

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

DOJO BIARROT

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

DOJO BIARROT

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO OLORONAIS



NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BIGOT Clement (64, AQU)

ZERGUI Mohamed (64, AQU)
BERGE Baptiste (64, AQU)
LASSERRE Nathan (64, AQU)
DUPLAA Armand (64, AQU)
MASANABA Mikel (64, AQU)
BELHORMA Abdelkader (64, AQU)
CHTEPENKO Nicola (64, AQU)

GNAMESSOU Titouan (64, AQU)

-81
LECOQ Louis (64, AQU)
CARRERE Antton (64, AQU)
FOLIGNE Nathan (64, AQU )
LABOURDETTE Enzo (64, AQU)
VIGNON Lucas (64, AQU)

-90
TCHIMOU Karl (64, AQU)

+90

ROBERT Cassandre (64, AQU)

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO LONS 64

JUDO LONS 64

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO OLORONAIS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

A.M. MOURENXOIS JUDO

JUDO LONS 64

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JUDO LONS 64

CAMBO JUDO

DOJO OLORONAIS

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO LONS 64

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO



